HA19 Kraantje Lek

Kunstijsbaan Kennemerland - Haarlem
26 en 27 november 2016

Klassement Deelnemers Kraantje Lek
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Annouk van der
Weijden

Roxanne van Hemert
Linda de Vries
Manon Kamminga
Sanne van der Schaar
Yvonne Nauta
Esther Kiel

Manouk van Tol
Miranda Dekker
Lotte van Beek
Marit Steunenberg
Willemijn Cnossen
Reina Anema
Aveline Hijlkema
Sandra Dekker

Inge Mostert

Femke Markus

Loes Adegeest

Kelly Eijsink

Roza Blokker

Esmee Visser
Annemarie Boer
Linda Koomen

Anne Ruyssenaars
Simone Warmerdam
Lilian Temmink
Sterre Jonkers

Robin van Leeuwen

DSB

DSA
DSA
DSA
DSA
DSA
DN1
DSA
DSA
DSA
DA2
DN2
DN4
DN2
DAl
DN2
DN1
DN1
DN3
DSA
DN2
DN4
DN3
DA2
DA2
DA2
DAl
DN1

40.94 (2

40.85 (1)
41.48 (7)
41.21 (6)
41.12 (4)
41.87 (9)
41.67 (8)
41.08 (3)
41.91 (10)
41.16 (5)
41.91 (10)
42.09 (12)
42.81 (23)
42.13 (14)
42.10 (13)
42.22 (17)
42.46 (20)
42.50 (21)
42.21 (16)
42.58 (22)
43.24 (24)
42.30 (19)
42.23 (18)
42.19 (15)
43.31 (25)
43.70 (26)
43.77 (27)
43.82 (28)

2:03.85 (2)

2:04.26 (4)
2:03.19 (1)
2:04.62 (5)
2:04.89 (e)
2:04.05 @)
2:05.12 (7)
2:08.69 (19)
2:06.30 (10)
2:08.97 (21)
2:07.92 (14)
2:07.50 (11)
2:05.35 (8)
2:08.08 (16)
2:08.46 (18)
2:08.21 (17)
2:07.66 (12)
2:07.95 (15)
2:08.83 (20)
2:07.89 (13)
2:06.26 (9)
2:10.86 (25)
2:11.71 (26)
2:13.38 (28)
2:10.07 (24)
2:09.46 (22)
2:10.04 (23)
2:11.79 (27)

+0.09
+0.64
+1.05
+1.05
+1.99
+2.30
+3.50
+3.57
+3.85
+4.65
+4.73
+4.74
+5.20
+5.39
+5.46
+5.58
+5.85
+5.86
+5.97
+6.20
+7.39
+7.82
+8.85
+8.88
+9.26
+9.78
+11.05

82.223

82.270
82.543
82.750
82.750
83.220
83.376
83.976
84.010
84.150
84.550
84.590
84.593
84.823
84.920
84.956
85.013
85.150
85.153
85.210
85.326
85.920
86.133
86.650
86.666
86.853
87.116
87.750
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